
8. 0 With the Scarlattis: Ales-
Sandro (1659-1725) and Domi-nico (1685-1751)London Phitharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Eugene Goossens
Excerpts from "Good Hum-
oured Ladies"
Tito Schipa (tenor)
La Violette, Aria Antica
Alexander Brailowsky (piano)
Pastorale and Capriccio
Wanda Landowska (harpsichord)
Barcarolle. (Sonata in A)
Marian Anderson (contralto)If Florian is Ever Faithful
Viadimir Horowitz (piano)
Presto (Sonata in A)
Andante Mosso (Sonata in B
Minor)

8.28 Notable Song Composers-Schumann6.2 From’ the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "Paul Clifford"
8.43 Up to the Minute Tunesfrom the Films
#0. 0 #"£vening Serenade
970.30 close down

PSzZiry sevwoure940 ke. 319m.
7.
ry
8.0 a.m. wtONDON NEWS9.4 Edmundo Ros and _ his
Rhumba Bahd
9.16 . Hits.of the Thirties
9.32 Buried Treasures40.0 Devotional Service ~
40.20 Morning Star: Charles
Kullman (tenor)
410.30 ‘Music While You Work
41. 0 Orchestras and Baritones
42. 0 Lunch Music
Greymouth Trotting Club’s Meet-
ing at Victoria Park
2.45 p.m. Variety
3. 0 Something for Everyone
4.45 Sports Summary :
5. 0 Dance Dises

15 Kookaburra Stories:5.
"Popsy’s Wish’
6. 0 "The Spoilers"613 Tip Top Tunes
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Sports Summary
7,16 "The Famous Match"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME~The Ronnie Monroe Orchestra
7.45 Spotlight Vocalists8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna"
8.30 The Humphrey Bishop
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 William Primrose (viola)
~ and Chamber Orchestra
Concert in B Minor Hande!

10. 0 N.Z. Tennis Championship
Results
40.142 London Symphony Orches-

aahBase by Malcolm Sar-eerwand of Youth" Suite Elgar
10.30 Close downy/o
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 To-day’s Composer:
Saint-Saens
9.31 Local Weather Conditions10. 0 "Letters Home: Sarah
Selwyn," talk by Norma Cooper
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Bidu Sayou,
soprano (Brazil)
41. 0 Otago v. Auckland Cricket
Match (from Carisbrook)
1.15 Star Show2.0 Lunch Music
2.45 p.m. Cricket Commentary,
145 Minutes Before Lunch
5-0 Local Weather Conditions
ee Songs from the Shows,*

featuring Anne Ziegler andWebster Booth ‘

(BBG Production):

2.30 Music While You Work
0 Famous Conductors:
Howard Barlow
3.15 For Our Scottish Listeners
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR )

Gordners
Variations Bae 1to Bach

Trio (iThe euteal Offering"’)arr. Casella
Suite (The Vir-
ginal Book)
Byrd, freely trans. Jacob

4.30 Children’s Hours’ NatureNig
5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems5.15 Strict Tempo
6. O Final 15 Minutes:of Otago
vy. Auckland Cricket Match
.20 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
0 Local Announcements
7.15 "Pitcairn Island’: © TheWomen, by Mr. and Mrs. Ward
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Opera in England
"Trilogy. "The Cauldron. of
Anwynh" Holbrooke

8.10 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)Woman’s Life and Love Song
Cycle 5 Schumann

8.25 Desert Island Discs: GilDech makes his choice
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Recital for Two": Musicby Australian artists10. O .Results from N.Z. Tennis
Championships10. 8 Aceent on Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

2oeea
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Recent Releases5.15 Songtime with Anne Shel-
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies

6.30 Concert Platform: .Famous
Artists «
be Popular Parade ;

7.30 . Bandstand
8. 0 "Your. Cavalier’
8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
9. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15 Serenade
9.42 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 "Joan of Arc" (a new fea-
ture)
9.12 Waltz Time
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Preserving:
:
Common Bottling Problems"
9.45 Organola10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "When Cobb and Co, was
king"’
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World12.0 Lunch Music
A .. p.m. "The Defender"
2.15 Classical: Hour
Haydn’s String Quartets (93rdof series)
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 64,

,
Concerto in Db for *Cello and

x Orchestra ’

3. 0 Songtime: Frank Titterton
(tenor)
aSsevere Moreton. and Dave*
Hospital Session _

4.0 #£4Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Favour-
ite Fairy Tales"
5. 0 English Dance Bands|6.0 "Dad and Dave" ‘
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 #£«After Dinner Musie

Sporting Life: James Sco«
7.45 Variety Magazine8.15 The Chorus Gentlemen
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Some Recent Releases
9.30 "Double Bedlam" (a new
feature)
. (BBC Production)10.0 Summary ,of N.Z. TenniaChampionships40. 8 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday. January 5Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

| Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB wet om,
6. Oa.m. Wake Up (Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8. 0 Mornin Recipe session(Aunt Daisy
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator

OQ Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Ambitious Cameraman
10.15 Mrs. Parkington
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.6 Home Decorating
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Programme: Ray
Kinney and His Hawaiians 4

1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Marek Weber and His Or-
chestra
3.30 Clement Williams (bass-
baritone)
4. 0 Music In Quiet Mood
er Windjammer: Sheila, Part
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just For You (first broad-
cast
6.30 Kidnapped
7. 0 This is My Story7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Hit Songs in Rhythm8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin *
0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Latest Recorded Music10. 0 Telephone Quiz*10.30 Jimmy Dorsey and his Or--s445 Variety Band Box
11 18 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down ,

How good is your general
knowledge? Hear the Do You
Know session from 3ZB at 8.45
p.m. and check your answers.

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0 Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs by Gracle Fields
9.45 The Allan Roth Strings10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Wanted Man
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating
The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
2. 0 Bright Musical Fare
p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Muslo
Anne of Green Gables
Life of Mary Sothern y

Home Service Session
Nell Gwynne Dances80 A Song Programme, with

Paul Robeson and Marian An-
derson
4. 0 The Minuets of Beethoven,
Paderewski, and Bococherini
5. 0 Windjammer: The Jessie
Qsborne
EVENING PROGRAMME.
Marie Ormiston
Answer Please
This is My Story
The Three Musketeere
A Case for Cleveland
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:

The Prince who Hiccupped, by
Anthony Armstrong
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Mediey of WNoel Coward
gs

8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra
10. 0 Adventures of Peter
Chance
10.16 Tenor Time
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
411. 0 Musical World Tour
11.30 Louis Armstrong and his
Trumpet
12. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-
merctal Division programmes are
published by arrangementnear

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0 am. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8
9
. 0 Breakfast Club
. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Sir Edward German’s Nell
Gwynne Dances
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner:
Familiar Memory
10.16 Movie. Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter’s Session
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary. Sothern
2.15 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Negro Spirituals by Paul
Robeson
3.15 Accent on Strings
3.30 Rudy Valiee Reminiscences
3.45 Jesse Crawford (organ)
4. 0 From Joan Clarke’s Reper-
4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Windjammer: West Coast
(Part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Three Generations6.45 Out of the Box7.0 This is My Story
7.16 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Mrs. Parkington8.0 #£First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Instrumental Potpourri
8.45 Do You Know?
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
na a From the Pen of Robertto
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Bly Mayerl’s Aquarium
Suite
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
10.45 Felix Mendelssohn and his
Serenaders
41.30 Swing Time: The Glenn
Miller Orchestra
11.45 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down 4
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6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session9.30 Vera Lynn and the Six
Debutantes
9.45 Great Victor Herbert
10. O . Trans-Atiantio Liner:Langley
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 ‘The Legend of Kathie War-ren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating session
Shopping Reporter session12. 0. Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Musical Alphabet: Yan-
cey, Yodelling Boundary Rider,Arthur Young, and Victor Young
and his Orchestra
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session
(Wyn) ™.,3.0 Frank Luther ahd the
Lynn
rhage 4 Quartette3.30 Rita ntertains: © Studiopresentation at the piano
David Lloyd in Songs ofWales

ng? ‘Eric Winstone and hisand
4.46 Children’s sessionWindjammer: Blackadder
EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story Goes
Masters and their MuslioThis is My StoryThe Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
Mrs. Parkington
First Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood HolidayJoe Loss and his Band
The Feathered Serpent
Radio Playhouse
Raymonde Scott and his

Quintette and Shelton Brothers,Hillbilly Singers
9.45 Russ Morgan and his Or-chestra
10. 0 My True Story10.16 Dial for. your District
Telephone Quiz :

10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In a Dancing Moad12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,: 1400 ke, 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore~cast
8.30 Morning Record Review
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-sion
9.31 Morning Serenade
9.45 Home Decorating
9.50 . Salute to Song: HollywoodQuartette
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Music: Mantovani’s| Orchestra
6.30 All the Latest
6.45 The Caravan Passes7. 0 Daddy ana Paddy ;

7.15 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Bae rte Husbandlind Man’s HouseA Case for Cleveland
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood Holiday
Rhythm Revelry
Instrumental Selections

—Radio Playhouse
Sangtime
Crossroads of Life
Close downSO
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The old world grace of the
tuneful minuet makes very
pleasant radio listening and
at 4 p.m. this afternoon 2ZB
feature a programme of minuets
composed by Beethoven, Pad-
erewski and Boccherini,

wv x ok

Queen of Song, Lily Pons, is
2ZA’s Song Time artist at 9.32
to-night. * * ’

There’s a wide variety of
story settings in 1ZB’s morn-
ing feature hour with Trans-
Atlantic Liner at 10.0; Mrs.
Parkington at 10.15; The Le-
gend of Kathie Warren at 10.30;
and Crossroads of Life at 10.45,
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